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117
29

119

10
12
108
13
11

32
84
103
26
31
49
83
73
37
105
33
82
45
55

Jméno

Kfivanec Stépan
Pazourek Tadeas
Vitkova Sara
Haluska Matgj
Kresak Jachym
Rothbauerova Karolina
Rybarik Tomas
Igler Jan
Duskova Adéla
Jarosova Emilie
Jirousek Tobias Samuel
Herink Vaclav
Vlasaty Vojta
Janikova Monika
Hering Lukas
Matdasek Jakub
Vaverka Matyas
Mares Filip
Pokorny Stépan
Maxera Filip
Soucek Tobias
Kas Stépan
StateCny Matéj
Pokorny Vojtéch
Brandova Beata
Kotlinova Hana
Bfezina Matyas
MareSova Michaela
Coufalova Barca
Pilafova Elen
Macek Petr

Klub
P.R.D.I. Plzen
Cycling Academy Tabor

Junior Cycling Projekt Team
Cycling Academy Tabor

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
IGI TEAM Prachatice
Biketime Bulls Pisek

BB Racing

Junior Cycling Team Pisek
Biketime Bulls Pisek
Biketime Bulls Pisek

SP KOLO LOAP Specialized
BBP

Biketime Bulls Pisek
Junior Cycling Projekt Team
Pisek

G. Benedikt Svec Cykloteam Zeleg
Junior cycling project team

SKI Klub Strakonice
Bike time Bulls Pisek

Pisek

Junior Cycling Team Pisek
Cisty sport

Cykloklub Chynov

Kat.
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Cas A

0:04:49.8
0:04:50.7
0:04:51.3
0:04:57.4
0:05:04.9
0:05:08.1
0:05:08.1
0:05:09.4
0:05:10.0
0:05:33.4
0:05:37.9
0:05:38.6
0:05:50.4
0:05:51.5
0:05:51.6
0:05:51.6
0:05:51.6
0:05:51.6
0:05:51.6
0:05:55.5
0:06:03.0
0:06:07.9
0:06:08.2
0:06:14.0
0:06:20.7
0:06:32.8
0:06:59.1
0:07:01.7
0:07:04.8
0:07:38.1
0:08:12.8

Ztrata

0:00:00.9
0:00:01.5
0:00:07.6
0:00:15.1
0:00:18.3
0:00:18.3
0:00:19.6
0:00:20.2
0:00:43.6
0:00:48.1
0:00:48.8
0:01:00.6
0:01:01.7
0:01:01.8
0:01:01.8
0:01:01.8
0:01:01.8
0:01:01.8
0:01:05.7
0:01:13.2
0:01:18.1
0:01:18.4
0:01:24.2
0:01:30.9
0:01:43.0
0:02:09.3
0:02:11.9
0:02:15.0
0:02:48.3
0:03:23.0


https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=D3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=D3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cislo#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=D3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=prijmeni#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=D3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=team#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=D3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=kategorie#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=D3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=D3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=D3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=ztrata#tab

